
      Important Dates​ ​ ​ August 25 Start Date​ ​       August 13 Start Date 

First Student Day Monday, August 25 Wednesday, August 13 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1 Monday, September 1 

Professional Development 
Day (Teacher Workday) 

Friday, October 3 Friday, September 26 

End of First Quarter Wednesday, October 29 (46 
student days) 

Wednesday, October 15 (44 
student days) 

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11 Tuesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Holiday November 26-28 November 26-28 

Winter Break December 22-January 1 (January 
2 is an optional Teacher Workday) 

December 22-January 1 (January 
2 & 5 are optional Teacher 
Workdays) 

High School Exam Window January 12-16 December 15-19 

End of First Semester January 16 (87 student days) December 19 (85 student days) 

Beginning of Second 
Semester 

Tuesday, January 20 Tuesday, January 6 

February Early Release Day Teacher Workday 

Spring Break March 16-20 March 16-20 

End of Third Quarter March 13 (126 student days) March 5 (126 student days) 

April Friday, April 3 (Annual Leave Day) Friday, April 3 (Annual Leave Day) 

May Friday, May 1 (Early Release Day) xx 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 Monday, May 25 

Exam Window Elementary & Middle (May 
22-June 5) 
High School (June 1-June 5) 

Elementary & Middle (May 15-29) 
High School (May 22-29) 

Last Student Day Friday, June 5 (179 Student Days) Friday, May 29 

Anticipated Graduation Dates June 4, 5, & 6 May 28, 29, & 30 

Summary of total days 179 Student Days 
15 Teacher Workdays 
10 Annual Leave Days 
11 Holidays 
4 Early Release Days 

179 Student Days 
15 Teacher Workdays 
10 Annual Leave Days 
11 Holidays 
2 Early Release Days 

 


